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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager
Public Works Director

Assistant City Manager/Finance
Director

City Clerk/Human Resources/Risk
Management

City Manager
Accounting/It Coordinator
Development Services Specialist
Lead Maintenance Worker
Sr. Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant |
City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member
Mayor

City
Calimesa
Calimesa

Calimesa

Calimesa

Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa
Calimesa

Calimesa

Department
City Manager
Public Works

Finance

City Clerk

City Manager
Finance
Finance
Public Works
City Clerk
Public Works
Public Works
City Clerk
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

Total Wages
$150,973
$100,734
$96,335

$95,701

$65,426
$61,154
$57,263
$47,068
$42,298
$36,434
$33,603
$21,866
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600



