	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Calimesa	City Manager	\$150,973
2.	Public Works Director		Calimesa	Public Works	\$100,734
3.	Assistant City Manager/Finance Director		Calimesa	Finance	\$96,335
4.	City Clerk/Human Resources/Risk Management		Calimesa	City Clerk	\$95,701
5.	City Manager		Calimesa	City Manager	\$65,426
6.	Accounting/It Coordinator		Calimesa	Finance	\$61,154
7.	Development Services Specialist		Calimesa	Finance	\$57,263
8.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Calimesa	Public Works	\$47,068
9.	Sr. Administrative Assistant		Calimesa	City Clerk	\$42,298
10.	Maintenance Worker I		Calimesa	Public Works	\$36,434
11.	Maintenance Worker I		Calimesa	Public Works	\$33,603
12.	Administrative Assistant I		Calimesa	City Clerk	\$21,866
13.	City Council Member		Calimesa	Council	\$3,600
14.	City Council Member		Calimesa	Council	\$3,600
15.	City Council Member		Calimesa	Council	\$3,600
16.	City Council Member		Calimesa	Council	\$3,600
17.	Mayor		Calimesa	Council	\$3,600